
 

 

 

Campus EAPs Phone Number/E-Mail 

Bakersfield Crystal Montoya 
EAP Coordinator 

(661) 654-2193 
cmontoya2@csub.edu 

Channel 

Islands 

Dr. Robert Bleicher 
Professor Science Education 

(805) 437-8505 
bob.bleicher@csuci.edu 

 

 
Chico 

Mark Wilpolt 
EAP Coordinator 

 

Rick Ford 
EAP Project Director 

(530) 898- 6311 
mwilpolt@csuchico.edu 

 

(530) 898- 6111 
rford@csuchico.edu 

Dominguez 

Hills 

Hervey Malone 
EAP Coordinator 

(310) 243- 3235 
hmalone@csudh.edu  

 

East Bay 
Claudia Quezada, M.P.A. 
EAP Director, College of Education & Allied Studies 

(510) 885-3996 
claudia.quezada@csueastbay.edu 

 

Fresno 
Susan Fisher 
EAP Coordinator 

(559) 278- 4775 
sufisher@csufresno.edu 

 

Fullerton 
Larry Chapa 
EAP Coordinator 

(657) 278- 8386 
lchapa@fullerton.edu 

 

Humboldt 
Jana Ashbrook 

EAP Coordinator 

(707) 826-5213 
jana.ashbrook@humboldt.edu 

 

Long Beach 
Cynthia Maravilla 
EAP Coordinator 

(562) 985-2238 
Cynthia.maravilla@csulb.edu 

 

Los Angeles 
Adolfo Mata 
EAP Coordinator 

(323) 343-3130 
amata@cslanet.calstatela.edu 

 

Maritime 
Matthew Tener 
Coordinator, College Readiness and EAP 

(707) 654-1081 
mtener@csum.edu 

Monterey 

Bay 

Aimee Sanchez-Toral 
EAP Coordinator 

(831) 582-3658 
asanchez@csumb.edu 

 

Northridge 
Neida Salazar 
EAP Coordinator, Special Projects 

(818) 677-6632 
nsalazar@csun.edu 

 

Pomona 
Xiomara Melendez 
Coordinator, Early Assessment Program  

 (909) 869-3417 
xmmelendez@cpp.edu  

 

Sacramento 
Dr. Joy Salvetti 
Director, Center for College Readiness 

(916) 278-3643 
jsalvetti@csus.edu 
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San 

Bernardino 

Faye Wong 
EAP Director, Undergraduate Studies 

(909) 537-5046 
fwong@csusb.edu 

 
San Diego 

Rosie Villafana-Hatcher 
EAP Coordinator, Division of Undergraduate Studies 

(619) 594-0657 
rvillafa@mail.sdsu.edu 

San 

Francisco 

Christa Amouroux, Ph.D. 
EAP Manager, Undergraduate Studies 

(415) 637-2792 
amouroux@sfsu.edu 

 
San Jose 

Tom Reisz 
EAP & Early Start Coordinator 
Undergraduate Studies 

(408) 924-3221 
tom.reisz@sjsu.edu 

 

San Luis 

Obispo 

Frances Mayer 
EAP Coordinator 

 

Sidonie Wiedenkeller 
EAP Coordinator 

(805) 756-6775 
fmayer@calpoly.edu 

 

(805) 756-6417 
awiedenk@calpoly.edu 

 

San Marcos 
Kheng Waiche 
Early Proficiency Programs Coordinator 

(760) 750-8884 
kwaiche@csusm.edu 

 

Sonoma 
Magali Telles 
EAP Coordinator, Outreach and Recruitment 

(707) 664-2617 
magali.telles@sonoma.edu 

 

Stanislaus 
Daniel Marker 
EAP Coordinator 

(209) 667-3985 
dmarker@csustan.edu 

Chancellor’s 

Office 

Carolina Cardenas 
Director, Outreach and Early Assessment 

(562) 951-4724 
ccardenas@calstate.edu 

 Lourdes Kulju 
Outreach and College Readiness Manager 

(562) 951-4691 
lkulju@calstate.edu 
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